Start Date: 12/20/23

End Date:

1/13/24

Section Subject = Term

Accounting

Business

24W14W

24W14W

24W14W

24W14W

24W14W

24W14W

24W14W

24W14W

24W14W

24W14W

Winterim 2024 Schedule
As of 10/3/2023

P.1

For most current accurate course information, please go to CCM Titans Direct

Location Section Name

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

ACC-105-16101

ACC-111-16200

ACC-112-16102

BUS-112-16203

BUS-119-16205

BUS-136-16217

BUS-215-16117

BUS-219-16206

BUS-219-16222

BUS-233-16113

Section Title

Computerized Accounting

Prin Accounting |

Prin Accounting Il

Intro to Business

Bus Info Sys & Appl

Personal Finance

Prin Management

Small Bus Operations

Small Bus Operations

Prin Int'l Business

section comments

Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of
semester; The courseware/ebook for this course is included in
the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to
purchase your textbooks separately.

Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of
semester. The courseware/ebook for this course is included in
the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to
purchase your textbooks separately.

Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of
semester;

Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of
semester; The courseware/ebook for this course is included in
the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to
purchase your textbooks separately.

Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of
semester; The courseware/ebook for this course is included in
the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to
purchase your textbooks separately.

Online Virtual Campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day
of semester; The courseware/ebook for this course is included
in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to
purchase your textbooks separately.

Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of
semester; The courseware/ebook for this course is included in
the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to
purchase your textbooks separately.

Online Virtual Campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day
of semester; The courseware/ebook for this course is included
in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to
purchase your textbooks separately.

Online Virtual Campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day
of semester; The courseware/ebook for this course is included
in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to
purchase your textbooks separately.

Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of
semester;



Start Date: 12/20/23

End Date: 1/13/24
Computer Info. 2AWIAW
Systems
Criminal Justice 24W14W
Economics 24W14W

24WI14W

Health Education
(HED)

History

Hospitality
Management

Marketing

24W14W

24W14W

24W14W

24W14W

24W14W

24W14W

24W14W

24W14W

24W14W

24W14W

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

CMP-135-16106

CJS-116-16103

ECO-211-16227

ECO-212-16228

HED-115-16105

HIS-167-16116

HIS-167-16120

HIS-203-16245

HIS-209-16248

HOS-118-16207

HOS-227-16241

HOS-229-16221

HOS-240-16211

MKT-113-16118

Winterim 2024 Schedule

As of 10/3/2023

Comp Conc With Appl

Introduction to Criminology

Economics | Macroeconomics

Economics Il Microeconomics

Personal & Family Nutrition

20th Cen Amer US History Il

20th Cen Amer US History Il

History of Minorities in US
History of American Women
Intro Hospitality Industry
Internship Work Exp.(45-100hr)
Internship Work Exp(135-300hr)

Hotel Operations

Principles of Marketing |

P.2

For most current accurate course information, please go to CCM Titans Direct

Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of
semester; The courseware/ebook for this course is included in
the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to
purchase your textbooks separately.

Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of
semester.

Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of
semeste. The courseware/ebook for this course is included in
the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to
purchase your textbooks separately.

Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of
semester. The courseware/ebook for this course is included in
the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to
purchase your textbooks separately.

Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of
semester.

Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of
semester; HIS-166 is not a prerequisite for this course.

Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of
semester; HIS-166 is not a prerequisite for this course.

Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of
semester

Online Virtual Campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day
of semester

Online virtual Campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of
semester.

Student Petition Required. Online virtual Campus Course;

Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester;

Online virtual Campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day
of semester;

Online virtual Campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of
semester.

Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of
semester; The courseware/ebook for this course is included in
the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to
purchase your textbooks separately.



Start Date: 12/20/23

End Date:

Mathematics

Paramedic

1/13/24

24W14W

24W14W

24W14W

24W14W

24W14W

24W14W

24W14W

24W14W

24W14W

24W14W

24W14W

24W14W

24W14W
24W14W

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR
CCM

MKT-113-16218

MKT-114-16104

MKT-208-16119

MAT-110-16111

MAT-110-16212

MAT-110-16214

MAT-120-16112

MAT-120-16215

MAT-120-16219

MAT-124-16213

MAT-124-16216

MAT-130-16233

MAT-130-16251
PAR-230-10110

Winterim 2024 Schedule

As of 10/3/2023

Principles of Marketing |

Prin Marketing Il

Social Media Marketing

College Algebra

College Algebra

College Algebra

Math for Liberal Arts
Math for Liberal Arts
Math for Liberal Arts
Statistics

Statistics

Probability & Statistics

Probability & Statistics

Paramedic Clinical Experience

P.3

For most current accurate course information, please go to CCM Titans Direct

Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of
semester; The courseware/ebook for this course is included in
the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to
purchase your textbooks separately.

Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of
semester; The courseware/ebook for this course is included in
the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to
purchase your textbooks separately.

Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of
semester;

Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of
semester; The courseware/ebook for this course is included in
the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to
purchase your textbooks separately.

Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of
semester; The courseware/ebook for this course is included in
the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to
purchase your textbooks separately.

Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of
semester; The courseware/ebook for this course is included in
the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to
purchase your textbooks separately.

Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of
semester;

Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of

semester;
Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of
semester;
Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of
semester;
Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of
semester;
Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of
semester;
Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of
semester;



Start Date: 12/20/23

End Date:

Philosophy

Psychology

1/13/24

24W14W

24W14W

24W14W

24W14W

24W14W

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

VIR

Winterim 2024 Schedule
As of 10/3/2023

For most current accurate course information, please go to CCM Titans Direct

PHL-114-16121

PSY-113-16107

PSY-113-16108

PSY-213-16110

PSY-219-16109

Ethics

General Psychology
General Psychology
Child Psychology

Dev. Psych.-The Human Lifespan

Online virtual campus Course;
semester;
Online virtual campus Course;
semester;
Online virtual campus Course;
semester;
Online virtual campus Course;
semester;
Online virtual campus Course;
semester;

P.4

Log into BlackBoard 1st day of
Log into BlackBoard 1st day of
Log into BlackBoard 1st day of
Log into BlackBoard 1st day of

Log into BlackBoard 1st day of



