Winterim 2024 Schedule

As of 10/3/2023

For most current accurate course information, please go to CCM Titans Direct

Section Subject	Term	Location	Section Name	Section Title	section comments
Accounting	24WI4W	VIR	ACC-105-16101	Computerized Accounting	Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester; The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.
	24WI4W	VIR	ACC-111-16200	Prin Accounting I	Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester. The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.
	24WI4W	VIR	ACC-112-16102	Prin Accounting II	Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester;
Business	24WI4W	VIR	BUS-112-16203	Intro to Business	Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester; The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.
	24WI4W	VIR	BUS-119-16205	Bus Info Sys & Appl	Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester; The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.
	24WI4W	VIR	BUS-136-16217	Personal Finance	Online Virtual Campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester; The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.
	24WI4W	VIR	BUS-215-16117	Prin Management	Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester; The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.
	24WI4W	VIR	BUS-219-16206	Small Bus Operations	Online Virtual Campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester; The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.
	24WI4W	VIR	BUS-219-16222	Small Bus Operations	Online Virtual Campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester; The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.
	24WI4W	VIR	BUS-233-16113	Prin Int'l Business	Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester;

Winterim 2024 Schedule

As of 10/3/2023

For most current accurate course information, please go to CCM Titans Direct

Computer Info. Systems	24WI4W	VIR	CMP-135-16106	Comp Conc With Appl	Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester; The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.
Criminal Justice	24WI4W	VIR	CJS-116-16103	Introduction to Criminology	Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester.
Economics	24WI4W	VIR	ECO-211-16227	Economics I Macroeconomics	Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semeste. The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.
	24WI4W	VIR	ECO-212-16228	Economics II Microeconomics	Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester. The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.
Health Education (HED)	24WI4W	VIR	HED-115-16105	Personal & Family Nutrition	Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester.
History	24WI4W	VIR	HIS-167-16116	20th Cen Amer US History II	Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester; HIS-166 is not a prerequisite for this course.
	24WI4W	VIR	HIS-167-16120	20th Cen Amer US History II	Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester; HIS-166 is not a prerequisite for this course.
	24WI4W	VIR	HIS-203-16245	History of Minorities in US	Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester
	24WI4W	VIR	HIS-209-16248	History of American Women	Online Virtual Campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester
Hospitality Management	24WI4W	VIR	HOS-118-16207	Intro Hospitality Industry	Online virtual Campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester.
	24WI4W	VIR	HOS-227-16241	Internship Work Exp.(45-100hr)	Student Petition Required. Online virtual Campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester;
	24WI4W	VIR	HOS-229-16221	Internship Work Exp(135-300hr)	Online virtual Campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester;
	24WI4W	VIR	HOS-240-16211	Hotel Operations	Online virtual Campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester.
Marketing	24WI4W	VIR	MKT-113-16118	Principles of Marketing I	Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester; The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.

Winterim 2024 Schedule

As of 10/3/2023

For most current accurate course information, please go to CCM Titans Direct

	24WI4W	VIR	MKT-113-16218	Principles of Marketing I	Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester; The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.
	24WI4W	VIR	MKT-114-16104	Prin Marketing II	Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester; The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.
	24WI4W	VIR	MKT-208-16119	Social Media Marketing	Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester;
Mathematics	24WI4W	VIR	MAT-110-16111	College Algebra	Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester; The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.
	24WI4W	VIR	MAT-110-16212	College Algebra	Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester; The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.
	24WI4W	VIR	MAT-110-16214	College Algebra	Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester; The courseware/ebook for this course is included in the "Inclusive Access" fees below. You do not need to purchase your textbooks separately.
	24WI4W	VIR	MAT-120-16112	Math for Liberal Arts	Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester;
	24WI4W	VIR	MAT-120-16215	Math for Liberal Arts	Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester;
	24WI4W	VIR	MAT-120-16219	Math for Liberal Arts	Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester;
	24WI4W	VIR	MAT-124-16213	Statistics	Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester;
	24WI4W	VIR	MAT-124-16216	Statistics	Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester;
	24WI4W	VIR	MAT-130-16233	Probability & Statistics	Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester;
	24WI4W	VIR	MAT-130-16251	Probability & Statistics	Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester;
Paramedic	24WI4W	CCM	PAR-230-10110	Paramedic Clinical Experience	

Winterim 2024 Schedule

As of 10/3/2023

For most current accurate course information, please go to CCM Titans Direct

Philosophy	24WI4W	VIR	PHL-114-16121	Ethics	Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester;
Psychology	24WI4W	VIR	PSY-113-16107	General Psychology	Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester;
	24WI4W	VIR	PSY-113-16108	General Psychology	Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester;
	24WI4W	VIR	PSY-213-16110	Child Psychology	Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester;
	24WI4W	VIR	PSY-219-16109	Dev. PsychThe Human Lifespan	Online virtual campus Course; Log into BlackBoard 1st day of semester;

P. 4